	Odjazdy B. Monte Cassino
	C-1
	Odjazdy Cm. Łapiszewo

	9
	00,20,35,50
	B. Monte Cassino

Al. Jana Pawła II

Pomorska

Al. Niepodległości

Jagiełły

Sikorskiego

Gdańska

Derdowskiego

Skarszewska

Cm. Łapiszewo
	9
	30,50

	10
	00,10,20,35,50
	
	10
	05,20,30,40,50

	11
	00,10,20,35,50
	
	11
	05,20,30,40,50

	12
	00,10,20,35,50
	
	12
	05,20,30,40,50

	13
	00,10,20,35,50
	
	13
	05,20,30,40,50

	14
	00,10,20,35,50
	
	14
	05,20,30,40,50

	15
	00,10,20,35,50
	
	15
	05,20,30,40,50

	16
	00,10,20,35,50
	
	16
	05,20,30,40,50

	
	
	
	17
	05zj.,20zj.

	

	Odjazdy B. Monte Cassino
	C-2
	Odjazdy Cm. Łapiszewo

	9
	05,30,55
	B. Monte Cassino

Al. Jana Pawła II
Rynek
Hallera

Gdańska

Derdowskiego

Skarszewska 

Cm. Łapiszewo
	9
	35

	10
	05,15,30,40,55
	
	10
	00,25,35,45

	11
	05,15,30,40,55
	
	11
	00,10,25,35,45

	12
	05,15,30,40,55
	
	12
	00,10,25,35,45

	13
	05,15,30,40,55
	
	13
	00,10,25,35,45

	14
	05,15,30,40,55
	
	14
	00,10,25,35,45

	15
	05,15,30,40,55
	
	15
	00,10,25,35,45

	16
	05,15,30,40
	
	16
	00,10,25,35,45

	
	
	
	17
	00zj.,10zj.

	
	
	

	Odjazdy Droga Nowowiejska-Rzeczna
	C-3
	Odjazdy 

Cm. Łapiszewo

	9
	10,30,50
	Droga Nowowiejska-Rzeczna

Nad Jarem

Nowowiejska

Jagiełły

Skarszewska

Cm. Łapiszewo
	9
	30,50

	10
	00,15,25,35,45
	
	10
	10,20,35,45,55

	11
	00,10,20,30,45,55
	
	11
	05,20,30,40,50

	12
	05,15,30,40,50
	
	12
	05,15,25,35,50

	13
	00,15,25,35,45
	
	13
	00,10,20,35,45,55

	14
	00,10,20,30,45,55
	
	14
	05,20,30,40,50

	15
	05,15,30,40,50
	
	15
	05,15,25,35,50,

	16
	00,15,25,35,45
	
	16
	00,10,20,35,45,55

	
	
	
	17
	05zj.
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